

## The General Grand Council of Cryptic Masons, International

## Lady of the Council

Requested is (shipping & handling included for US orders):  $\bigcirc$ 

Full Presentation (Box, Medal, Pin, Cert.) - \$125.00 US

In honor of the support and work that the ladies provide to

Cryptic Masons and Councils, the General Grand Council has a small

token that may be given. The Award is a beautiful gold and purple pin with the Cryptic Mason's emblem surrounded by a gold wreath. Each pin will be accompanied with a numbered certificate.

## **Requestor (Cryptic Mason)**

First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Suffix	
Council	No. Jurisdiction	Rela	Relationship to Recipient/Office	
Complete Mailing Address				
Email Address		Telephone		
Recipient Information				
Full Name (Print Clearly)		Council or Grand Cour	ncil	
Email Address		Telephone		
		Event □ Deliver Award	Requestor Address	
Preferred Date Event		Location		
Completing the Order:		Cryptic Masons	Cryptic Masons International	
Please return this completed form with payment payable to <i>Cryptic Masons International</i> . Payments may be made			Attn: Mark E. Irwin PO Box 317	
via the website – <u>https://crypticma</u> PayPal to <u>payments@generalgrand</u>	asons.org, or by usin	g Spring Grove, PA	A 17362 USA	

more information please contact: Mark E. Irwin, General Grand Recorder +01 (443) 750-0842.

a 5% convenience fee for payments by credit card. For